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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD No.

Ackhurst Marisa Zutari Marisa.Ackhurst@zutari.com 200370158 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-001

Deysel Francois SCIPEngineering Group Francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-002

Fredericks Brandon JG Afrika FredericksB@jgafrika.com 201470281 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-003

Louis Neil Unique Hydra neil.louis@uniquegroup.com 980634 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-004

MacIntosh Gareth Private grthmac@gmail.com 20150164 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-005

Maharaj Venesh D E C Project Managers And 

Consulting Engineers

Venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-006

Mile Thato Afrimat thato.mile@afrimat.co.za 2019401838 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-007

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-008

Naidoo Krishna City of Cape Town krishnanaidoo.za@gmail.com 20090111 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-009

Nyoni Bukhosi University of Cape Town NYNBUK001@myuct.ac.za 201750298 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-010

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-011

Robberts John Roberts & Marshall Structural 

Engineers

John@RMSE.co.za 980487 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-012

Shields Suri-Jana Nyeleti Consulting sshields@nyeleti.co.za 202001186 SARF22/WCTT/01/25-013
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